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Nombre:

23
+35

Fecha:

www.snowmath.com

Puntuacion:

9
+84

27
+30

54
+30

29
+41



https://www.snowmath.com

B

Suma vertical hasta 100

Nombre;

23
+35
58

1
+39
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+28
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93

15
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+45
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Puntuacion:

9
+84
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+30
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+30
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+41
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